04 October 1998 Sunday

33rd Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 DOGU(3) (FR) 2yobe
2 BAYDUHAN(2) 2yobc
3 AKABEY(1) (IRE) 2ypbe
4 MILLIGRAM(10) 2yogrf
5 VAYACON DIOS(14)  2yobf
6 HAVOCA(5) (IRE) 2yogrc
7 GOCMENSAH(4) 2yobc
8 OGULTAY(6) 2ybe
9 OZLEMCAN(12) 2y bf
10  SAMPRINCESS(13) 2yobf
11 MINDARI(11) 2yobf
12 ELODIE(9) 2yogrf
13 TURBO(8) 2yochc
14 PIECEOFFIRE(7)  2ychc

Quinella( ) :10,25 b, Trifecta( ) :1,25 ©

Race Result
Condition 1
1.)5.000 ¢ 2.)2.000 ©
1.)1.000 t 2.)400 ¢
Sire Dam Weight

FAIRY KING (USA) - CARVENS JOY (GB) 56 FCAKAR
LION CAVERN (USA) - MUHT (USA) 56  HKARATAS
SCENC(IRE) - TRNDA (RE) 56  SBOYRAZ
OOCK ROBIN (USA) - BARONES 52,5 S.EREN
LOCKTON (GB) - LOCATH(GB) 54,5 B.GOKGE
LUGANA BEACH (GB) - FINAL CALL (GB) 56  Y.TUNG
MOUMAYAZ (USA) - VERY SPECIAL LADY (GB) 56 ARYILDIZ
PALACE PAGEANT (USA) - HANMTAY 56  T.ADISEN
PALACE PAGEANT (USA) - MELIKE | 54,5 ABIRDAL
DISTINCTLY NORTH (USA) - NOTTAWAY (IRE) 54,5 AATCI
TENDER PRINCE - MANORA (USA) 54,5 EYALGIN
BANKOCU - AFRODIT 54,5 O.OZELCANAT
BARNATO (USA) - TENDER BENDER (IRE) 56  B.TOSUN
GLORIOUS FEAK (USA) - DONNEHR! (IRE) 55  OKAYA

Jockey

56 kg,

3.)1.000 &
3)200 6

Owner

MDOR.YILMAZ B.DAG

YAM ZINGAL
UMU. TAVER
ADN. KOSE
ATI. 6ZSOY
ERC. GUC
AHM GOCMEN
SEB. SOZERI
NAS. ARTAR
OZK. ISGUDEN
M NEC. NARIN
HAS. SAYDAM
M NEC. NARIN

MEH. URAL

RTENGIZ
RTETIK
TKANTARMACI
AMALATYALI
HAL.GUNES
ZERGIN
SULASLAN
AISGOREN
SKERESTECI
H.UZUN
TKANTARMACI
H.UZUN

S.HATUNOGLU

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1.22.65

1.22.79

1.23.36

1.23.52

1.24.55

1.25.38

1.25.80

1.25.90

1.26.20

1.26.53

1.26.76

1.27.82

1.27.98

1.32.19
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